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COMUNE                        AN   1 TUMBARELLO                IGNAZIA           13/03/1954 TP 251 2000  I
COMUNE                        AN   2 PISANI                    FLORIANA          22/06/1968 AG 197 2002  I
COMUNE                        AN   3 GALFANO                   VINCENZA          25/10/1978 TP 170 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN   4 PULIZZI                   FRANCESCA         28/04/1974 TP 167 2005 X I
COMUNE                        AN   5 RALLO                     CATERINA MARIA    16/10/1976 TP 158 2011  I
COMUNE                        AN   6 TERMINE                   GIUSEPPA ACCURSIA 17/08/1980 AG 141 2007 X I
COMUNE                        AN   7 ASARO                     ANTONINA          08/08/1979 TP 134 2011 X I
COMUNE                        AN   8 BONAFEDE                  GIUSEPPA          21/05/1978 RC 108 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN   9 DENARO                    DANIELA           12/04/1969 TP 103 2002 X I
COMUNE                        AN   10 NIZZA                     VIVIANA           12/09/1984 TP 101 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN   11 MEZZAPELLE                MARIA LAURA       04/02/1964 TP 99 2000 X I
COMUNE                        AN   12 BIANCO                    CATERINA          12/07/1967 TP 92 2005 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  13 PIAZZA                    DANIELA           30/08/1974 SR 91 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN   14 STALLONE                  ANNA              06/06/1976 TP 90 2011  I
COMUNE                        AN   15 PASSALACQUA               GIUSEPPINA        18/10/1982 TP 80 2011  I
COMUNE                        AN   16 PIZZO                     ROSALBA           02/09/1965 TP 72 2000  I
COMUNE                        AN   17 GANCITANO                 ROSA ALBA LUNA    21/07/1969 TP 72 2002 X I
COMUNE                        AN   18 MILAZZO                   ANTONIETTA IRENE  20/10/1970 TP 72 2007  I
COMUNE                        AN   19 CASCIO                    LAURA             19/04/1979 TP 63 2011  I
COMUNE                        AN   20 TIMO                      TOMMASA           04/11/1964 TP 61 2007  I
COMUNE                        AN   21 DI STEFANO                CLAUDIA           15/05/1981 TP 56 2007 X I
COMUNE                        AN   22 AMARI                     GIUSEPPA          14/06/1976 TP 54 2007 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  23 MILICI                    MARIA             15/02/1976 TP 51 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN   24 INGIANNI                  GASPARE ULISSE    09/04/1969 TP 48 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN   25 COLLETTI                  MARILIA RITA      25/11/1981 TP 42 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN X  26 MARINO                    SOFIA             28/10/1990 TP 42 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN   27 D'ALBERTI                 AMBRA             17/12/1974 TP 40 2000 X I
COMUNE                        AN   28 PASSANANTE                SANTA             23/05/1974 TP 40 2002  I
COMUNE                        AN   29 QUINCI                    ANNA MARIA        01/09/1971 EE 38 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN   30 URSO                      ILENIA GIOVANNA   23/12/1971 TO 34 2002 X I
COMUNE                        AN   31 CHIOFALO                  DANIELA           08/05/1969 TP 32 2000 X I
COMUNE                        AN   32 VELTRI BARRACO            GIOVANNA          25/03/1974 TP 32 2004  I
COMUNE                        AN   33 FONTANA                   VINCENZA          22/10/1963 TP 31 2002  I
COMUNE                        AN   34 DI MARCO                  DANIELA           10/06/1974 EE 31 2002  I
COMUNE                        AN   35 SANTORO                   CINZIA            09/02/1972 TP 30 2000  I
COMUNE                        AN X  36 RISALVATO                 GINA              28/12/1968 PN 30 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN   37 FILANCIA                  GRAZIELLA         21/08/1972 TP 28 2002 X I
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COMUNE                        AN   38 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCA LETIZIA 16/12/1974 TP 27 2000  I
COMUNE                        AN   39 CRISAFULLI                DANIELA MARIA     17/12/1973 TP 27 2007  I
COMUNE                        AN   40 APOLLO                    CECILIA           12/04/1976 TP 27 2011 X I
COMUNE                        AN   41 DI ROSA                   ANNA GIUSEPPA     15/01/1975 TP 26 2002  I
COMUNE                        AN   42 VINCI                     MANUELA           27/01/1970 TP 26 2007  I
COMUNE                        AN   43 ZERILLI                   CATERINA          24/06/1972 TP 25 2000 X I
COMUNE                        AN   44 AGOSTA                    DOROTEA           03/06/1979 TP 25 2003 X I
COMUNE                        AN   45 GALLO                     RITA GRAZIA       08/11/1972 TP 25 2004  I
COMUNE                        AN   46 FALCO                     PAOLA MARIA       11/11/1969 TP 25 2007  I
COMUNE                        AN X  47 FALCO                     SIMONA            14/02/1981 TP 25 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN X  48 PIZZO                     DONATELLA         28/10/1983 TP 24 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN X  49 SARDO                     VALERIA           29/01/1980 TP 24 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN   50 DARA                      MARIA LUISA CATERI 03/06/1970 TP 23 2002 X I
COMUNE                        AN   51 MATTARELLA                BRIGIDA RITA      03/03/1969 TP 22 2002  I
COMUNE                        AN X  52 PALUMBO                   AZZURRA RITA VALEN 28/02/1983 CL 22 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN   53 FEDELE                    ANTONINO          08/09/1967 TP 21 2000  I
COMUNE                        AN   54 CIPOLLA                   BRIGIDA           26/06/1967 TP 21 2002 X I
COMUNE                        AN   55 MESSINA                   CLAUDIA ANNA GIOVA 22/08/1966 TP 21 2002 X I
COMUNE                        AN   56 BRUGNONE                  ROSA ELENA        22/07/1980 TP 20 2002  I
COMUNE                        AN   57 FERRANTE                  FRANCESCA         10/09/1977 TP 20 2002 X I
COMUNE                        AN   58 FERRERI                   DANIELA           31/03/1976 TP 20 2002  I
COMUNE                        AN X  59 DI GIROLAMO               NADIA             13/09/1981 TP 20 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN X  60 STALLONE                  KATIATIZIANA      14/02/1980 TP 19 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN   61 MILAZZO                   ANTONELLA         22/01/1976 TP 18 2002  I
COMUNE                        AN   62 GAMBINA                   ROSANGELA         22/10/1979 TP 18 2002  I
COMUNE                        AN X  63 BELLINA                   ROSARIA           22/10/1983 TP 18 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  64 ALESTRA                   CONCETTA          17/01/1977 TP 18 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN X  65 TARANTINO                 ADRIANA MARIA     16/02/1983 AG 18 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN   66 BASIRICO                  LUCIA             27/01/1981 TP 18 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN   67 GANCITANO                 RITA              18/05/1975 TP 17 2000 X I
COMUNE                        AN   68 AIELLO                    ROSA              04/03/1969 TP 17 2005  I
COMUNE                        AN   69 FODERA'                   GIOVANNA OLIVIA   21/07/1980 TP 17 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN   70 DI GIORGI                 GIOVANNA          02/09/1961 TP 17 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN   71 MARINO                    GIUSI LOREDANA    20/09/1978 TP 16 2011  I
COMUNE                        AN X  72 INGRASSIA                 ANGELA            22/04/1979 TP 16 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN X  73 SANTANGELO                ANGELA            14/02/1970 TP 15 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  74 BONO                      VITA              03/11/1976 TP 15 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  75 BONGIORNO                 ANNA LISA         23/08/1976 TP 14 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  76 PALERMO                   SABRINA ANNA MARIA 24/05/1971 TP 14 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN X  77 PIAZZA                    SIMONE            16/02/1965 TP 14 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  78 D'ANGELO                  FRANCESCA         08/07/1983 TP 13 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  79 PELLEGRINO                IGNAZIELLA        13/07/1977 TP 13 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  80 LOMIA                     GIUSEPPINA        03/07/1981 TP 11 2014  I



COMUNE                        AN X  81 ZAPPITELLI                ROSALIA           26/08/1978 TP 11 2014  I
COMUNE                        AN   82 MESSINA                   CATERINA          24/12/1975 TP 11 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  83 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  18/02/1972 EE 11 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  84 CUSUMANO                  ROSARIA           16/02/1968 TP 10 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  85 NAPOLI                    RITA              30/11/1982 TP 10 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  86 ARDITO                    ANNA LISA         08/06/1976 TP 10 2014 X I
COMUNE                        AN   87 CURIA                     ELISABETTA        12/04/1967 TP 10 2014 X I
SOST. MINOR       CH   1 PULIZZI                   FRANCESCA         28/04/1974 TP 167 2005 X I
SOST. MINOR       CH   2 NIZZA                     VIVIANA           12/09/1984 TP 101 2014 X I
SOST. MINOR       CH   3 PASSALACQUA               GIUSEPPINA        18/10/1982 TP 80 2011  I
SOST. MINOR       CH   4 DI STEFANO                CLAUDIA           15/05/1981 TP 56 2007 X I
SOST. MINOR       CH   5 AMARI                     GIUSEPPA          14/06/1976 TP 54 2007 X I
SOST. MINOR       CH X  6 MARINO                    SOFIA             28/10/1990 TP 42 2014 X I
SOST. MINOR       CH   7 RALLO                     CATERINA MARIA    16/10/1976 TP 158 2011  I
SOST. MINOR       CH   8 STALLONE                  ANNA              06/06/1976 TP 90 2011  I
SOST. MINOR       DH   1 PULIZZI                   FRANCESCA         28/04/1974 TP 167 2005 X I
SOST. MINOR       DH   2 NIZZA                     VIVIANA           12/09/1984 TP 101 2014 X I
SOST. MINOR       DH   3 PASSALACQUA               GIUSEPPINA        18/10/1982 TP 80 2011  I
SOST. MINOR       DH   4 DI STEFANO                CLAUDIA           15/05/1981 TP 56 2007 X I
SOST. MINOR       DH   5 AMARI                     GIUSEPPA          14/06/1976 TP 54 2007 X I
SOST. MINOR       DH X  6 MARINO                    SOFIA             28/10/1990 TP 42 2014 X I
SOST. MINOR       DH   7 RALLO                     CATERINA MARIA    16/10/1976 TP 158 2011  I
SOST. MINOR       DH   8 STALLONE                  ANNA              06/06/1976 TP 90 2011  I
SOST. MINOR      EH   1 PULIZZI                   FRANCESCA         28/04/1974 TP 167 2005 X I
SOST. MINOR      EH   2 NIZZA                     VIVIANA           12/09/1984 TP 101 2014 X I
SOST. MINOR      EH   3 PASSALACQUA               GIUSEPPINA        18/10/1982 TP 80 2011  I
SOST. MINOR      EH   4 DI STEFANO                CLAUDIA           15/05/1981 TP 56 2007 X I
SOST. MINOR      EH   5 AMARI                     GIUSEPPA          14/06/1976 TP 54 2007 X I
SOST. MINOR      EH X  6 MARINO                    SOFIA             28/10/1990 TP 42 2014 X I
SOST. MINOR      EH   7 RALLO                     CATERINA MARIA    16/10/1976 TP 158 2011  I
SOST. MINOR      EH   8 STALLONE                  ANNA              06/06/1976 TP 90 2011  I
CON METODO          HN   1 TUMBARELLO                IGNAZIA           13/03/1954 TP 251 2000  I
CON METODO          HN   2 CHIOFALO                  DANIELA           08/05/1969 TP 32 2000 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 1 PISANI                    FLORIANA          22/06/1968 AG 197 2002  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 2 GALFANO                   VINCENZA          25/10/1978 TP 170 2014 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 3 RALLO                     CATERINA MARIA    16/10/1976 TP 158 2011  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 4 TERMINE                   GIUSEPPA ACCURSIA 17/08/1980 AG 141 2007 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 5 BONAFEDE                  GIUSEPPA          21/05/1978 RC 108 2014 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 6 MEZZAPELLE                MARIA LAURA       04/02/1964 TP 99 2000 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 7 PASSALACQUA               GIUSEPPINA        18/10/1982 TP 80 2011  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 8 GANCITANO                 ROSA ALBA LUNA    21/07/1969 TP 72 2002 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 9 CASCIO                    LAURA             19/04/1979 TP 63 2011  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 10 DI STEFANO                CLAUDIA           15/05/1981 TP 56 2007 X I



LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 11 INGIANNI                  GASPARE ULISSE    09/04/1969 TP 48 2014  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 12 D'ALBERTI                 AMBRA             17/12/1974 TP 40 2000 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 13 QUINCI                    ANNA MARIA        01/09/1971 EE 38 2014 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 14 URSO                      ILENIA GIOVANNA   23/12/1971 TO 34 2002 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 15 SANTORO                   CINZIA            09/02/1972 TP 30 2000  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 16 FILANCIA                  GRAZIELLA         21/08/1972 TP 28 2002 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 17 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCA LETIZIA 16/12/1974 TP 27 2000  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 18 CRISAFULLI                DANIELA MARIA     17/12/1973 TP 27 2007  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 19 DI ROSA                   ANNA GIUSEPPA     15/01/1975 TP 26 2002  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 20 ZERILLI                   CATERINA          24/06/1972 TP 25 2000 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 21 AGOSTA                    DOROTEA           03/06/1979 TP 25 2003 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 22 GALLO                     RITA GRAZIA       08/11/1972 TP 25 2004  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 23 FALCO                     PAOLA MARIA       11/11/1969 TP 25 2007  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 24 FEDELE                    ANTONINO          08/09/1967 TP 21 2000  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 25 CIPOLLA                   BRIGIDA           26/06/1967 TP 21 2002 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 26 MESSINA                   CLAUDIA ANNA GIOVA 22/08/1966 TP 21 2002 X I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 27 BRUGNONE                  ROSA ELENA        22/07/1980 TP 20 2002  I
LINGUA INGLE                 IL  A 28 MARINO                    GIUSI LOREDANA    20/09/1978 TP 16 2011  I
CON METODO           IN   1 TUMBARELLO                IGNAZIA           13/03/1954 TP 251 2000  I
CON METODO           IN   2 CHIOFALO                  DANIELA           08/05/1969 TP 32 2000 X I
CON METODO           IN   3 FONTANA                   VINCENZA          22/10/1963 TP 31 2002  I
CON METODO              LN   1 TUMBARELLO                IGNAZIA           13/03/1954 TP 251 2000  I
CON METODO              LN   2 CHIOFALO                  DANIELA           08/05/1969 TP 32 2000 X I
CON METODO              LN   3 FONTANA                   VINCENZA          22/10/1963 TP 31 2002  I
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